DS-PM501Z8T4
Bus Input Expander
 8 on-board wired zones
 4 zones programmable as PGM outputs
  Support NEOL/SEOL/DEOL/TEOL/Double Zone/Inertia connection
  Support zone alarm, tamper, masking, fault, short detection
  1 power output for wired detectors
  2 Speed-X bus, supporting bus extend distance
*DS-PM501Z8T4 is a wired zone expander for AX Hybrid Pro control panel, which has 8 on-board zones and 4 zones is able to configured as
PGM outputs. One device can extend the bus distance by 500m. In this way, wired input expander is suitable for small to medium
applications, like villa, shop, office, hotel, etc.
 Specification
Hardware features
Tamper-Proof Front and Rear
Bus 1 input for control panel connection and 1 output for bus extender
Alarm input 8 detectors alarm input
Alarm output 4 PGM output (configurable)
Electrical characteristics
Power supply 9-16VDC, provided by bus
Power consumption
150 mA @12VDC (Maximum Current)
80 mA @12VDC (Quiescent Current)
Output current
AUX output up to 500mA
PGM output up to 200mA
Output voltage 9-16VDC
General
Dimension (W×H×D) 110 × 155 × 31 mm
Shell material plastic
Color white
Weight 225 g
Operation temperature -20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
Operation humidity 10% ~ 90% noncondensing
 Available Model
DS-PM501Z8T4